
NA BATCH -A3-2025 NA NA BATCH-A4-2025

REGULAR BATCH REGULAR BATCH REGULAR BATCH REGULAR BATCH REGULAR BATCH

Batch Time Subject Batch Time Subject Batch Time Subject Batch Time Subject Batch Time Subject

08:00 am to 10:00  am 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 12:00 pm to 02:00 pm 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm 04:00 pm to 06:00 pm

Adv-Mathematics Reasoning
Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Pallavi Das 

All Exams All Exams
Adv-Mathematics Reasoning

Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Pallavi Das 
All Exams All Exams
Reasoning GS-History

Batch not Started yet Pallavi Das Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Biswajit Dutta
All Exams All Exams

English Quantetive Aptitude
Batch not Started yet P.Hazarika Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi

All Exams All Exams

Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet

Reasoning Quantetive Aptitude
Batch not Started yet Pallavi Das Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi

All Exams All Exams
Quantetive Aptitude Resoning

Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Biswajit Dutta
All Exams All Exams
Resoning Quantetive Aptitude

Batch not Started yet Pallavi Das Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi
All Exams All Exams

Quantetive Aptitude Resoning
Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Biswajit Dutta

All Exams All Exams

8

9

10

08-09-2025

09-09-2025

10-09-2025

TIME TABLE
IBT INSTITUTE - DIBRUGARH CENTRE

01st September 2025 to 14th September 2025

Date & 

06-09-2025

01-09-2025

02-09-2025

03-09-2025

04-09-2025

05-09-2025 No Class

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

No Class

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Day

6

5

3

2

1

S.L

4



English English
Batch not Started yet P.Hazarika Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet P.Hazarika

All Exams All Exams
English English

Batch not Started yet P.Hazarika Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet P.Hazarika
All Exams All Exams

GS Adv- Mathematics
Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Jingania Gogoi

All Exams All Exams

Note : Saturday Class Test 

11 11-09-2025

13 13-09-2025

12 12-09-2025

Thu

Fri

Sat


