

TIME TABLE

IBT INSTITUTE - DIBRUGARH CENTRE

01st September 2025 to 14th September 2025

S.L	Date &	Day .	NA	BATCH -A3-2025	NA	NA	BATCH-A4-2025
			REGULAR BATCH	REGULAR BATCH	REGULAR BATCH	REGULAR BATCH	REGULAR BATCH
			Batch Time Subject	Batch Time Subject	Batch Time Subject	Batch Time Subject	Batch Time Subject
			08:00 am to 10:00 am	10:00 am to 12:00 pm	12:00 pm to 02:00 pm	02:00 pm to 04:00 pm	04:00 pm to 06:00 pm
1	01-09-2025	Mon		Adv-Mathematics			Reasoning
			Batch not Started yet	Jingania Gogoi	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Pallavi Das
				All Exams			All Exams
	02-09-2025	Tue		Adv-Mathematics			Reasoning
2			Batch not Started yet	Jingania Gogoi	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Pallavi Das
				All Exams			All Exams
	03-09-2025	Wed		Reasoning			GS-History
3			Batch not Started yet	Pallavi Das	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Biswajit Dutta
				All Exams			All Exams
4	04-09-2025	Thu		English			Quantetive Aptitude
			Batch not Started yet	P.Hazarika	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Jingania Gogoi
				All Exams			All Exams
5	05-09-2025	Fri	Batch not Started yet	No Class	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	No Class
5	05-09-2025	Fri	Batch not Started yet		Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	
5			·	Reasoning	, and the second	·	Quantetive Aptitude
5	05-09-2025	Fri Sat	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi
			·	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams	, and the second	·	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams
6	06-09-2025		Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning
			·	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi	, and the second	·	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Biswajit Dutta
6	06-09-2025	Sat	Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning
6	06-09-2025 08-09-2025	Sat	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Biswajit Dutta All Exams Quantetive Aptitude
6	06-09-2025	Sat	Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Biswajit Dutta All Exams
8	06-09-2025 08-09-2025	Sat Mon	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Biswajit Dutta All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams
8	06-09-2025 08-09-2025 09-09-2025	Sat Mon Tue	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Biswajit Dutta All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning
8	06-09-2025 08-09-2025	Sat Mon	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Reasoning Pallavi Das All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Pallavi Das All Exams	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet Batch not Started yet	Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams Resoning Biswajit Dutta All Exams Quantetive Aptitude Jingania Gogoi All Exams

				English			English
11	11-09-2025	Thu	Batch not Started yet	P.Hazarika	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	P.Hazarika
				All Exams			All Exams
12	12-09-2025	Fri		English			English
			Batch not Started yet	P.Hazarika	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	P.Hazarika
				All Exams			All Exams
13	13-09-2025	Sat		GS			Adv- Mathematics
			Batch not Started yet	Jingania Gogoi	Batch not Started yet	Batch not Started yet	Jingania Gogoi
				All Exams			All Exams

Note : Saturday Class Test